

(Approved by AICTE, Permanently Affiliated to JNTUH)
Recognised under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act 1956, An ISO 9001:2015
Certified Institution.

Maisammaguda, Dhulapally, post via Kompally, Secunderabad - 500100

Report

On

"Classical Dance Competition"

Organized By

Department Of CSE

(Cultural Club)



(Approved by AICTE, Permanently Affiliated to JNTUH)

Recognised under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act 1956, An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution.

Maisammaguda, Dhulapally, post via Kompally, Secunderabad - 500100

Event Title: Classical Dance Competition

Date: 15-02-2025

Venue: Seminar hall, MRCE

Organized By: Department Of CSE (Cultural Committee, MRCE)

Cultural Coordinators of CSE: Mr. Y. Ram Kumar, Assistant Professor

Mrs. M. Sravanthi

Total Registrations: 7

Judges: Dr. G. Sravanthi, Assistant Professor (CSE)

Dr. V. Manjula, Professor (H&S)

Mrs. M. Vamshi Priya, Assistant Professor (CSE)



(Approved by AICTE, Permanently Affiliated to JNTUH)

Recognised under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act 1956, An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution.

Maisammaguda, Dhulapally, post via Kompally, Secunderabad - 500100









(Approved by AICTE, Permanently Affiliated to JNTUH)

Recognised under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act 1956, An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution.

Maisammaguda, Dhulapally, post via Kompally, Secunderabad - 500100







(Approved by AICTE, Permanently Affiliated to JNTUH)

Recognised under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act 1956, An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution.

Maisammaguda, Dhulapally, post via Kompally, Secunderabad - 500100

Winner Of Classical Dance



Runner Of Classical Dance

